Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
6100 SERIES
OEM Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
Features:
How To Order
Size Stroke
08M 05, 10, 15, 20, 25
11M 05,10,15,20,25
Base Model 18M 06, 12, 18, 24, 30
25M 10, 20, 30, 40, 50
a sea'sB
Jaw Type Options
110 N
120
Accessories
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Sensor, NPN magneto resistive type, 4mm Barrel All Models OHSN-02'l l-4
Sensor, PNP magneto resistive type, 4mm Barrel All Models I OHSP—021 I 1-4
Cable straight, quick disconnect, socket, 3 conductor, 2M length All Models I CABL-Ol 0 I 1-4
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
OHSP-021
PIN 1: BROWN(+) —4.5 - 28 VDCPNP PIN 4: BLACK (SIGNAL)
SENSOR PIN 3: BLUE ( -) EOAD > 23%";‘5 )MAX
OHSN—021
PlN1:BFlOWN(+) 45-28VDC
NPN WSENSOR PIN 3: BLUE . EEIIJDnIAII/IAX
O P|N1:BROWN(+)
O 2 PIN s: BLUE ( —)
PIN 4: BLACK (SIGNAL)
nnnnnn
DESTACO GR'OEM'3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
6100 SERIES
OEM Parallel Grippers | Accessories
Part Number Qty/Unit
Pneumatic air fitting, straight M3 screw to 3mm tube push-in PLFT—02i 2